AJIDABITHUM MOKAXKYUK

AHIEHBEPTEP ITimep

BJITHI[OB Bonooumup
Cmenanoeuu

BOJIAHCHKHH Eszen
Bonooumuposuu

BAI'EHKHEXT Mixaens

BOJAHHIIbKUH
Cmanicnae Onezosuu

T'ABPHIIEHKO Bonooumup
Bacunvoeuu

I'ETA Anopiin Muxonaitosuu

JIKYJITAKOB Bimanii
Teopeiiiosuy
34F0/IOTHHUH Bimaniii
Onucumosuu
34AFO0JIOTHHH Onexcanop
Bimaniiiosuu
3BPYIIbKHH Onexcanop
Bacunvoeuu

KOIIIOBHH Muxona
Jmumpoeuu

KYJIIK Anamonii
Cmenanoeuu

KYHIIEBHY Bcesonoo
Muxaiinosuu

JIOBYHUK Jleonio
Muxaiinoeuu

MATYCEBHY Bonooumup
Anamoniiioeuu

IIABJIIOK €szen Bikmoposuu

IHHEP®HIIBEB KOpii
Cepagpimosuu

109
90

66

47, 54
123

84

103
123

99

99

84

22,99

34

77

103

103
128

IIETPEHKO Bacunws
ITeanosuu
IOJVIECHHH Cepeiit
Anmonoeuu

IIPOCKE Jlemnegy
PYJ/IEHKO Kupuno Izopesuu

CBHUII] Bonooumup
Mumpoghanosuu

CEMEHII]OB I'eopzuii
Hukudgoposuu

CHMOHOB Bonooumup
Deooposuu

COKOJIOB Onexcaundp
HOpiiioeuy
CTELIEHKO Tamapa
Bonooumupisna

DAJ[EEBA Onena
Bonooumupisna

DE/IOPOBHY Onez
€ezenoeuu

DIPCOB Cepziii
Mukonaiioeuu

XAPTMAH Knayc
YEPEIIAIIYK I'puzopiii
Onekcanopoeuy

YYXPAH Anopii Ipuzoposuu
HIYMEHKO Muxona
Anmonosuu

AL EHKO Cmanicnae Akosuu

134

128

128
123
134

117

134

29, 54

84

117

16

103

47
112

109
134

134
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